2017 - 2018 MASTER SCHEDULE
for High School Students

CENTRAL SIERRA ROP - EL DORADO SECTION

4675 Missouri Flat Road, Placerville, CA 95667
Phone: (530) 622-5081, ext. 7239 Fax: (530) 642-0287

Please click link for more information:
http://www.eduhsd.k12.ca.us/Educational-Services/Career-Technical-EducationROP/index.html

Schedule subject to change

PROGRAM with C #
: WIT OUTSe INSTRUCTORS DAYS TIME SITE RM# PHONE
and single semester credits
\V AGRICULTURE AND NATURAL RESOURCES
)
Animal Health
Lvl 1 =1st semester Julie Gilroy . . . Lecture=P-2 | 530-677-2281,
Lvl 11 =2nd semester Mon-Fri 1:10p-3:10p PHS Lab = L-14 ext.2261
#0965 (10) jgilroy@eduhsd.net

INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES

SDatft:ga:e ?ersr:?nr:r:& Stephanie Allen Mon and M= 1:10p-1:50p and ORHS -3 530-677-4402,
QL Programming Wed & Fri W & F= 1:05p-2:50p - ext.3917
#0454 ) sallen@eduhsd.net

FASHION AND INTERIOR DESIGN

Jennifer Fitzgerald
Cosmetology Lauren Blaze .
Mon-F 12:30p-5: V.A. ROP-E -344-

#0927 @15)  |jfitzgerald@eduhsd.net on-i 30p-5:30p © >30-344-8939

Iblaze@eduhsd.net
@ HEALTH SCIENCE AND MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY
Katie Atkin

#OgDzegta' Careersls Mon-Fri 1:30p-4:30p VA. ROP-D | 530-344-8931
(15) katkin@eduhsd.net

Health Careers Megan Williams . _ ) 530-622-3634,

#0944 (10) B Mon-Fri 1:30p - 3:30p EDHS P-20 ext 1422
mwilliams@eduhsd.net

HOSPITALITY, TOURISM, AND RECREATION

: i ROP
Culinary Arts Mike Inks lely UL o OP 1 530-622-3634
or Mon, 1:40p-5:00p EDHS Foothill
#0961 (10) _ \ \ ext. 1237
minks@eduhsd.net Wed, Fri Grill

Updated: 4/28/2017 11:02 AM ROP Master Schedule HS Students Only 2017-18.xls


mailto:jgilroy@eduhsd.net
mailto:sallen@eduhsd.net
mailto:jfitzgerald@eduhsd.net
mailto:lblaze@eduhsd.net
mailto:katkin@eduhsd.net
mailto:mwilliams@eduhsd.net
mailto:minks@eduhsd.net
http://www.eduhsd.k12.ca.us/Educational-Services/Career-Technical-EducationROP/index.html
http://www.eduhsd.k12.ca.us/Educational-Services/Career-Technical-EducationROP/index.html

PROGRAM with Course # | |\ o10)c10Rs DAYS TIME SITE RM# PHONE
and single semester credits
= PUBLIC SERVICES
Chris Woolever _a. 10- oo
Law Enforcement Mon-Fri M, T,F=8:10a-10:10a PHS P-10 530-677-2281,
#0933 (20) W, TH= 8:10a - 9:59a ext.2357
cwoolever@eduhsd.net
: et David Whitt -621-
oty Mon-Fri M-F = 7:30a-9:30a | UMHS po | 002
dwhitt@eduhsd.net ’

TRANSPORTATION

i i Archie Taylor =8: -10: -677-
O e |YTEme s | s | ST
ataylor@eduhsd.net T ) :
: Mike Dinubilo —19- .
Auto Engine o M= 12:54p-3:25p : 530-622-3634,
#0921 (10) o Mon-Fri T-F= 1:51p-3:25p EDHS V-192 ext.1192
mdinubilo@eduhsd.net
SITE ADDRESSES
EDHS = El Dorado High School PHS = Ponderosa High School ORHS = Oak Ridge High School
561 Canal St, Placerville, 95667 3661 Ponderosa Rd, Shingle Springs, 95682 | 1120 Harvard Way, El Dorado Hills 95762
UMHS = Union Mine High School V.A. = Virtual Academy (adjacent to Union Mine High School)
6530 Koki Lane, El Dorado, 95623 6540 Koki Lane, El Dorado, 95623
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